W
W
W
.P
O
LO
LI
GH

TI
N
G
 S
O
LU
TI
O
N
S
8W 15W 20W 30W
C [mm] 100 160 185 205
H [mm] 60 69 71 81
D [mm] 125 189 215 245
CODE POWER [W] COLOUR [K] EFFICIENCY [lm/W]
OR100809278 8 2700 90
OR100809458 8 4500 90
OR161509278 15 2700 90
OR161509458 15 4500 90
OR192009278 20 2700 90
OR192009458 20 4500 90
OR253009278 30 2700 90
OR253009458 30 4500 90
90°
75°